
Last Name First Name Work Unit Email

Snelling Thomas Director Thomas.Snelling@tampagov.net

Soto Rosemary Executive Aide Rosemary.Soto@tampagov.net

Bass Bob Chief Building Official Bob.Bass@tampagov.net

Jennings Dave Interim Construction Svs Manager Dave.Jennings@tampagov.net

Martinez Melisa Development Services Coordination Melisa.Martinez@tampagov.net

Asony Katherine Plan Review Lead Kathy.Asony@tampagov.net

Aurich Duane Plan Review Duane.Aurich@tampagov.net

Cassels Don Plan Review Don.Cassels@tampagov.net

Colon Ricardo Plan Review Ricardo.Colon@tampagov.net

Daniels Benjamin Plan Review Benjamin.Daniels@tampagov.net

Dorgan Diane Plan Review Diane.Dorgan@tampagov.net 

Elias-Narvaez Edwin Plan Review Edwin.EliasNarvaez@tampagov.net

Franklin John Plan Review John.Franklin@tampagov.net

Giubilo John Plan Review John.Giubilo@tampagov.net

Hunter David Plan Review David.Hunter@tampagov.net

Jimenez Mendez Franklin Plan Review Franklin.JimenezMendez@tampagov.net 

Development Services Center
Main Information Line: (813) 274-3100
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Mesa Andre Plan Review Andre.Mesa@tampagov.net 

Moraga Steven Plan Review Steve.Moraga@tampagov.net

Moreno Oscar Plan Review Oscar.Moreno@tampagov.net

Quade Charles Plan Review Chuck.Quade@tampagov.net

Rowe Ralph Plan Review Ralph.Rowe@tampagov.net

Zambrano Manuel Plan Review Manuel.Zambrano@tampagov.net

Chavez Troy Chief Construction Inspector Troy.Chavez@tampagov.net

McNeill Bob Construction Inspector Supervisor Robert.McNeill@tampagov.net

Pereira Al Construction Inspector Supervisor Al.Pereira@tampagov.net

Beveard David Construction Services Inspections David.Beveard@tampagov.net

Cherchio Ronald Construction Services Inspections Ron.Cherchio@tampagov.net

Costner Harvey Construction Services Inspections Harvey.Costner@tampagov.net

Crum Jeff Construction Services Inspections Jeff.Crum@tampagov.net

DelaCruz Mark Construction Services Inspections Mark.DeLaCruz@tampagov.net

Elgayar  Ezz Construction Services Inspections Ezzuldien.Elgayar@tampagov.net

Ferrell Gary Construction Services Inspections Gary.Ferrell@tampagov.net

Furby Dennis Construction Services Inspections Dennis.Furby@tampagov.net

Gilbert Ronald Construction Services Inspections Ron.Gilbert@tampagov.net

Gonzalez Donna Construction Services Inspections Donna.Gonzalez@tampagov.net

Hall Glenn Construction Services Inspections Glenn.Hall@tampagov.net
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Hickson Craig Construction Services Inspections Craig.Hickson@tampagov.net

Lewis Ronald Construction Services Inspections Ronald.Lewis@tampagov.net

Lindsley Steve Construction Services Inspections Steve.Lindsley@tampagov.net

Maszera Michael Construction Services Inspections Mike.Maszera@tampagov.net

McCarter Steve Construction Services Inspections Steven.McCarter@tampagov.net

Miller Kellie Construction Services Inspections Kellie.Miller@tampagov.net

Morgan David Construction Services Inspections David.Morgan@tampagov.net

Muncy John Construction Services Inspections John.Muncy@tampagov.net

Paleveda Frank Construction Services Inspections Francis.Paleveda@tampagov.net

Perdomo Joel Construction Services Inspections Joel.Perdomo@tampagov.net

Pienta Bob Construction Services Inspections Bob.Pienta@tampagov.net

Ritter Robert Construction Services Inspections Robert.Ritter@tampagov.net

Sabean Roy Construction Services Inspections Roy.Sabean@tampagov.net

Saladino Vincent Construction Services Inspections  Vincent.Saladino@tampagov.net

Santos Mark Construction Services Inspections Mark.Santos@tampagov.net

Schrenker Jerry Construction Services Inspections Jerry.Schrenker@tampagov.net

Slater Nicholas Construction Services Inspections Nicholas.Slater@tampagov.net

Thompson John Construction Services Inspections John.Thompson@tampagov.net

Torres Pedro Construction Services Inspections Pedro.Torres@tampagov.net

Walker Will Construction Services Inspections Will.Walker@tampagov.net
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Warhola Matthew Construction Services Inspections Matt.Warhola@tampagov.net

Williams Stephen Construction Services Inspections Stephen.Williams@tampagov.net

Zitko Jarrett Construction Services Inspections Jarrett.Zitko@tampagov.net

Ewing Claudia Client Facilitator Supervisor Claudia.Ewing@tampagov.net 

Barger Stevee Client Facilitators (Permitting)   Stevee.Barger@tampagov.net

Garcia Leah Client Facilitators (Permitting)   Leah.Garcia@tampagov.net

Ludwigson Katherine Client Facilitators (Permitting)   Katherine.Ludwigson@tampagov.net 

Perez Mayra Client Facilitators (Permitting)   Mayra.Perez@tampagov.net

Quinones Noel Client Facilitators (Permitting)   Noel.Quinones@tampagov.net

Villafuerte Tammy Client Facilitators (Permitting)   Tammy.Villafuerte@tampagov.net

Almanzar Marcolina Client Facilitators (Permitting)          Marcolina.Almanzar@tampagov.net

Coleman Billie Client Facilitators (Permitting)          Billie.Coleman@tampagov.net

Hernandez Marilyn Client Facilitators (Permitting)          Marilyn.Hernandez@tampagov.net

Oszust Michael Client Facilitators (Permitting)          Mike.Oszust@tampagov.net

Phan Doug Client Facilitators (Permitting)          Doug.Phan@tampagov.net

Rodriguez Alicia Client Facilitators (Permitting)          Alicia.Rodriguez@tampagov.net

Triocoche Marla Client Facilitators (Permitting)          Marla.TriococheGarcia@tampagov.net

Dock LaChone Development Coordination, Interim Manager Lachone.Dock@tampago.net 

Burks Brett Development Coordination Brett.Burks@tampagov.net

Burrell Kent Development Coordination Kent.Burrell@tampagov.net
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Manasse Ryan Development Coordination Ryan.Manasse@tampagov.net 

Meade-Curry Roberta Development Coordination Roberta.Meade@tampagov.net 

Samaniego Mary Development Coordination Mary.Samaniego@tampagov.net 

Traina Jay Fire Marshall, Supervisor Jay.Traina@tampagov.net

Cogan David Fire Marshall David.Cogan@tampagov.net

McCullars Steven Fire Marshall Steven.McCullars@tampagov.net

Miller Tom Fire Marshall Tom.Miller@tampagov.net

Sawyer Thomas Fire Marshall Thomas.Sawyer@tampagov.net

Welch Cory Fire Marshall Cory.Welch@tampagov.net

Knox Brian Natural Resources Brian.Knox@tampagov.net 

Aguila Miguel Natural Resources Miguel.Aguila@tampagov.net

Bors Bill Natural Resources Bill.Bors@tampagov.net

Danielewicz-Bryson Mary Natural Resources Mary.Danielewicz-Bryson@tampagov.net

Hartley Jackie Natural Resources Jackie.Hartley@tampagov.net 

Lousias Michael Natural Resources Michael.Lousias@tampagov.net 

Williamson Owen Natural Resources Owen.Williamson@tampagov.net

Cotton Eric Planning & Zoning, Interim Manager Eric.Cotton@tampagov.net 

Rosario Aileen Planning & Zoning Aileen.Rosario@tampagov.net

Cook Jimmy ROW & Mapping Supervisor James.Cook@tampagov.net 

Canavan Patrick ROW & Mapping Patrick.Canavan@tampagov.net 
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Cesarsky Larry ROW & Mapping Larry.Cesarsky@tampagov.net

Lynch Barbara ROW & Mapping Barbara.Lynch@tampagov.net

Rapp Danielle ROW & Mapping Danielle.Rapp@tampagov.net

Zewicke Mike ROW & Mapping Michael.Zewicke@tampagov.net

Lundgren Sabine ROW Inspections Supervisor Sabine.Lundgren@tampagov.net

Davis Keishad ROW Inspections Keishad.Davis@tampagov.net

Gaynor James ROW Inspections James.Gaynor@tampagov.net 

Kenny Steve ROW Inspections  Steve.Kenny@tampagov.net

Aymond Randy ROW Inspections Randy.Aymond@tampagov.net

Herrington Debbie ROW Permitting, Supervisor Debbie.Herrington@tampagov.net 

Cates Patrick ROW Permitting  Patrick.Cates@tampagov.net

Halsall Nathalie ROW Permitting  Nathalie.Halsall@tampagov.net 

Hughes Amelia ROW Permitting  Amelia.Hughes@tampagov.net 

Norton Tracie ROW Permitting  Tracie.Norton@tampagov.net

Schuch Bob ROW Permitting  Bob.Schuch@tampagov.net 

Rodriguez Charlie Storm Water Charlie.Rodriguez@tampagov.net

Johnson Susan Subdivision & DRI Susan.Johnson@tampagov.net 

Calloway Melanie Transportation Planning Supervisor Melanie.Calloway@tampagov.net

Marsh John Transportation Planning John.Marsh@tampagov.net 

Scott Jonathan Transportation Planning Jonathan.Scott@tampagov.net
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Callahan Mike Urban Design Supervisor Mike.Callahan@tampagov.net

Newson Keacia Urban Design Keacia.Newson@tampagov.net

Nmadu Jayne Urban Design Jayne.Nmadu@tampagov.net 

Sousa Joel Urban Design Joel.Sousa@tampagov.net 

McGriff Laphan Utility Services - Permitting  Laphan.McGriff@tampagov.net

Monroy Maria Utility Services - Permitting  Maria.Monroy@tampagov.net
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